Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.
Spielplan Nuts

Di
Do
Di
Di
Do
Di
Do
Di
Do
Di
Do
Do
Di
Do
Do
Di
Do
Di
Di
Do
Di
Do
Di
Do
Di
Do
Di
Do

02.09.25
11.09.25
23.09.25
07.10.25
09.10.25
04.11.25
06.11.25
18.11.25
18.12.25
02.12.25
04.12.25
15.01.26
20.01.26
29.01.26
05.02.26
17.02.26
26.02.26
03.03.26
17.03.26
19.03.26
07.04.26
09.04.26
21.04.26
23.04.26
12.05.26
14.05.26
19.05.26
28.05.26

4D

3B

4D

4D

3B

4D

3B

4D

3B

4D

3B

3B

4D

3B

3B

4D

3B

4D

4D

3B

4D

3B

4D

3B

4D

3B

4D

3B

Flying Dart-Nuts
P-NUTS
Flying Dart-Nuts
Flying Dart-Nuts
P-NUTS
Flying Dart-Nuts
P-NUTS
Flying Dart-Nuts
P-NUTS
Flying Dart-Nuts
P-NUTS
P-NUTS
Flying Dart-Nuts
P-NUTS
P-NUTS
Flying Dart-Nuts
P-NUTS
Flying Dart-Nuts
Flying Dart-Nuts
P-NUTS
Flying Dart-Nuts
P-NUTS
Flying Dart-Nuts
P-NUTS
Flying Dart-Nuts
P-NUTS
Flying Dart-Nuts
P-NUTS

Kistenteufel

Monte's

Was sind schon 171
BSV 19-Darts
Zaubermaus I
Elbmotten 103er
Chaos Falken
Kistenengel

Pappler

DC wilde 13-2
Dicke Dinger
Eiskaltes Handchen
Crazy Angels Il

Die Gehemmten
Monacooo

DIE GEILEN PFEILE

DT surprising Hawaiians

Cherry Snipers
Devil's Vollpfosten
Poppy Darter
Neustadt Chaoten
Samos Familie
Los Caminos
LobStars 1

Crazy Devil's
Hummel Darts
Elbmotten

Die Schmuggler

Stand: 14.12.2025

P-NUTS

Flying Dart-Nuts


https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=1&change_date=39076
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=5&spieltag=2&change_date=37850
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=3&change_date=39092
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=5&change_date=39107
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=5&spieltag=5&change_date=37869
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=7&change_date=39119
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=5&spieltag=7&change_date=37885
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=9&change_date=39132
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=5&spieltag=9&change_date=37901
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=11&change_date=39144
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=5&spieltag=11&change_date=37917
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=5&spieltag=13&change_date=37931
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=14&change_date=39166
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=5&spieltag=15&change_date=37943
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=5&spieltag=16&change_date=37949
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=17&change_date=39189
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=5&spieltag=18&change_date=37961
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=19&change_date=39205
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=21&change_date=39218
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=5&spieltag=21&change_date=37982
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=23&change_date=39231
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=5&spieltag=23&change_date=37998
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=25&change_date=39243
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=5&spieltag=25&change_date=38014
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=27&change_date=39255
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=5&spieltag=27&change_date=38029
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=28&change_date=39263
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=5&spieltag=29&change_date=38042

