

# Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



## Spielplan Nuts

Di	02.09.25	4D	Flying Dart-Nuts	-	Kistenteufel
Do	11.09.25	3B	P-NUTS	-	Monte's
Di	23.09.25	4D	Flying Dart-Nuts	-	Was sind schon 171
Di	07.10.25	4D	Flying Dart-Nuts	-	BSV 19-Darts
Do	09.10.25	3B	P-NUTS	-	Zaubermaus II
Di	04.11.25	4D	Flying Dart-Nuts	-	Elbmotten 103er
Do	06.11.25	3B	P-NUTS	-	Chaos Falken
Di	18.11.25	4D	Flying Dart-Nuts	-	Kistenengel
Do	18.12.25	3B	P-NUTS	-	Pappler
Di	02.12.25	4D	Flying Dart-Nuts	-	DC wilde 13-2
Do	04.12.25	3B	P-NUTS	-	Dicke Dinger
Do	15.01.26	3B	P-NUTS	-	Eiskaltes Händchen
Di	20.01.26	4D	Flying Dart-Nuts	-	Crazy Angels II
Do	29.01.26	3B	P-NUTS	-	Die Gehemmten
Do	05.02.26	3B	P-NUTS	-	Monacooo
Di	17.02.26	4D	Flying Dart-Nuts	-	DIE GEILEN PFEILE
Do	26.02.26	3B	P-NUTS	-	DT surprising Hawaiians
Di	03.03.26	4D	Flying Dart-Nuts	-	Cherry Snipers
Di	17.03.26	4D	Flying Dart-Nuts	-	Devil's Vollpfosten
Do	19.03.26	3B	P-NUTS	-	Poppy Darter
Di	07.04.26	4D	Flying Dart-Nuts	-	Neustadt Chaoten
Do	09.04.26	3B	P-NUTS	-	Samos Familie
Di	21.04.26	4D	Flying Dart-Nuts	-	Los Caminos
Do	23.04.26	3B	P-NUTS	-	LobStars 1
Di	12.05.26	4D	Flying Dart-Nuts	-	Crazy Devil's
Do	14.05.26	3B	P-NUTS	-	Hummel Darts
Di	19.05.26	4D	Flying Dart-Nuts	-	Elbmotten
Do	28.05.26	3B	P-NUTS	-	Die Schmuggler

Stand: 14.12.2025

P-NUTS

Flying Dart-Nuts